YLANG KEY ACCORD

INGREDIENT NAME

(MEASURED IN GRAMS)

KIL.O

GALLON

PARA-CRESYL ACETATE
BENZYL CINNAMATE
TOSCANOL (G)

METHYL BENZOATE
CINNAMYL ACETATE
METHYL DIANTILLIS
GERANYL ACETATE
BENZYL SALICYLATE
PARA-CRESYL METHYL ETHER
DIHYDRO EUGENOL
GERANIOL

BENZYL ACETATE

LINALOOL

TOTAL # OF GRAMS

10

20

20

30

30

40

60

80

100

140

220

245

1000

20

40

80

80

120

120

160

240

320

400

560

880

980

4000



